

## NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT

House Bill 428

AMENDMENT NO.	<b>A2</b>
(to be filled in by	
Principal Clerk)	

H428-ARW-54 [v.2]

Comm. Sub. [NO] Amends Title [NO] Third Edition

	Senator McK	<u>issick</u>		
1	moves to amend the bill on page 2, line 16-17, by deleting "two thousand five hundred dollars (\$2,500)." and substituting "one thousand two hundred fifty dollars (\$1,250)."; and			
5 4 5	on page 2, line 19, by deleting "five thousand dollars (\$5,000)." and substituting "two thousand five hundred dollars (\$2,500)."; and			
5 7 8	on page 2, line 29, by deleting "12" and substituting "six".			
9				
	SIGNED _	Amendment Sponsor	_	
	SIGNED _	Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment	_	
	ADOPTED	FAILED	TABLED	

The official copy of this document, with signatures and vote information, is available in the Senate Principal Clerk's Office

